A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301

FAX (905)

CHECK YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301
DEADLINES FOR

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY PAPER

DEADLINE MON. 3 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 2 p.m. for FRIDAY

'I:':l Houses for sale

Open House Saturday, May 8,

All brick, 3 bedroom, over 1600 sq. ft., 2 storey,
3 year old home on oversized corner lot,
complete with landscaping and fencing. Master
bedroom with ensuite and walk-in closet.
Impressive foyer with spiral staircase. Large
eat-in kitchen. Close to schools and amenities.
Offered at only $214,900.
20 Birchway Place, Acton, Ontario.

Please call 519-853-3128 for an appointment.

ACTON,luxury reno., 3 br. det. , new
carpet, ceramic tiles/paint, family rm.
w/fireplace, new 1br. bsmt. apt. w/new 4
pc. bath, air, $8K down, $1,160. per
month, mortgage provided. Others Available.
Michael Wan R.E. (519) 853—-0894

GEORGETOWN South Fieldstone model
with 3-bdrms, 3-baths, hardwood floors,
skylights, large 2-level deck and many
more features and upgrades. For a
showing call 877-6479. 72 Curry Crescent

GEORGETOWN, upgraded 3 bedroom
bungalow, tastefully decorated, hardwood
floors, full finished basement, quiet
established neighbourhood, 46 Shelley
St. By appointment. 873-0424

HOME for sale by owner, located In
Georgetown South, 3 bedroom, approx.
1800 sq. ft. including prof. finished basement.
Open design, neutral decor. Large fenced
corner lot with deck. C/A, CV, great
neighbours. $227,000. Call 873-8795

NEW Peter Zion house, $184, 000. 3/4 brick,
3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, partially finished
walkout basement. 2 tier deck.
Hardwood/ceramic floors. Lots of custom
design upgrades. 23 Dairy Dr., Acton.
(519) 853—-1988

Townhouses for sale

e ————

3 bedroom end unit townhouse, large
master bedroom w/walk-in closet and
semi-ensuite, upgraded kitchen with
bleached oak glass fronted cabinets, built-
in wine rack and extra pantry. Beautiful
ravine views and privacy fence, finished
basement. Many upgrades. $149,900.
905-873-2877

TOWNHOUSE, Acton, (condominium) 3
bedroom, 2 washrooms, immediate
occupancy, Hwy. 7/25. $106,900. (416)
431-0629

Property
outside Canada

LOTS for sale BY OWNER, 1/4 acre fully
developed building home site lot on Florida
Gulf Coast, $4995, terms available. Call
toll free 1-800-758-5364

I

IEE Lots & acreages

GEORGETOWN scenic country estate
lots, average 3 acres, trees, hills, ponds,
minutes to GO. From $125,000. 416-930-
0939 or web site:
www.beechbrooke.on.ca

Industrial
fcummﬂ:lalspice —
GEORGETOWN 1B/5.  84Q. ft.

commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview comer Location. Gall

(905) 723-8302

IE:. office & retail

Executive Suites - |deal professional
or business offices. All inclusive rent.
Conference room availability. Top quality
finishes. Move right in.  Call Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

GEORGETOWN,Hwy. 7, 1500 sq. ft.
Large display windows, good parking,
Suit restaurant, retail, office: Downtown
offices, 200, 700, 1500 sq. ft. 905-877-7177

OFFICE space for rent 150 Armstrong
Ave., unit 4, 800 sq. ft. Call 873-0345

Business
opportunities

LOCAL business, well established food
retail family operation. Retiring, age and
health problems. $15,000 Firm. Serious
inquiries only. Reply to Box 2435, 211
Armstrong Ave., Georgetown, ON, L7G 4X5

Mortgage, loans

$$GOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and

.expand your business or farm.

1-800-505-8866

“3:. Income tax services

INCOME tax preparations, business and
personal. Call Reg. 853-0113

Apartments &
flats for rent

ONE bedroom ElEt. for rent, $550. month,
plus hydro, first/last required. 873-4072

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

800 sq. ft. basement apartment. Central
Georgetown, parking, fireplace, air-
conditioned, all utilities included except for
telephone and laundry. No smoking or
péts. $670. Avail. June 1. Please call
877-9617 David.

ACTON, large 2 bedroom apt. wbasement,
patio, parking, $850. plus utilities; also
large one bedroom apt., $550. plus. (519)
853-5080 or (519) 853-5352

ACTON, spacious one bedroom apt., 2 car
parking, $635. utilities included.
First/last,Immediate. (519) 8534662

AVAIL. June 1, large 1 bedroom apt.,
$725. month, includes heat, 2 appliances.
877-1010 evenings.

TWO - 2 bedroom apt. in Erin, available
June 1, $725.mth., heat included. No
pets. 519-856-4176

GEORGETOWN Downtown, 2nd floor.
One bedroom apt., $700/mth, utilities
includes. Fridge, stove, washer & dryer.
Available June 1st. No pets. 1st/last,
references. Mr. Kim (905)846—1177 days,
(905)873-1989 evenings.

Blue Springs
g Realty
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Call Heather
d for your
~ Real Estate needs

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, suitable
for one person, walk-out basement, prefer
non-smoker without pets, $700/mth including
utilities, June 1st. Call Noreen, Remax
Blue Springs 877-5211 or 519-833-7117

LARGE, upper floor 1 bedroom plus, lots
of storage, private entrance, parking 2
cars, fridge, stove, no pets, $670/mth
plus-utilities. June 1st. 877-3761

LUXURY one bedroom apt., full carpet,
cathedral ceiling, fireplace, 4 appl., parking,
park, avail. May 1. Rockwood. (519)
8569716

MAIN floor of house, 3 bedroom, recently
renovated, $1300./month. 2 bedroom,
$950.Prefer no pets and non smoker.
Both including, gas, hydro and air. Avail.
immediately. Call Noreen 877-52110r
519-855-4214

ONE bedroom basement apt., non-smoking,
no pets, first/last months required. Utilities
included. $750. month. Avail. A.S.A.P.
Call 873-7518

2 bedroom apartments avail. in Erin, 519-
833-2032

TWO bedroom apartment, May 1st. Maple
Crest Apartments, 196 Churchill Rd.,
Acton. No pets. (519)853-4554/853-2056

Apartments &
flats wanted

COMMUTING professional male, seeks
small bachelor accommodation in

Milton/Acton area through week,
immediately. Call collect 1-(519) 376—1194

Houses for rent

CENTURY HOME, Hillsburgh, 3 bed., 3
baths, 3 fireplaces, living room, kitchen,
study. $950. month, plus utilities. First/last,
References, June 15th. 905-271-4045
after 6 p.m.

SPACIOUS 4 bedroom home in
Georgetown. Finished basement. Fenced
back yard. No pets. $1250/mth plus utilities.
Available June 1/99. References required.
Call 877-3812 after 7 pm.

UNIQUE opportunity for single person, new
furnished home, sun room, fireplace,
country (Rockwood area), no-smoker/pets,
large yard, laundry, June 1st., 519-856-
2082, 905-702-0576 ;

Housing wanted
to rent

WANTED-Small starter house to rent or

buy, close to Georgetown. Call collect 1-
905-824-8601

TRADESPERSON seeking shared
accommodation or room, in Georgetown.
(optional - will exchange services)(416)
692-3123 pager.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

FURNISHED room, use of facilities, non-
smoking working person. $400./month.
Avail. immediately. 873—-6497

ROOM avail, use of kitchen, laundry in quiet
scenic area of Acton. Non smoker, $425.
month. (519) 853-0536

ROOM for rent, access to house,non-
smoking female preferred. $400. 702-0440

Shared
accommodation

QUIET clean roommate wanted to share
four bedroom house. 877-6415

IEH storage =

DOWNTOWN Georgetown, storage garage,
approx. 13' x26', dry, secure. 873-0688

S @ (51 9) I
Heather (Whiti '
873-0398 | "“scotand - 853-2086
Associate Broker |
Apartments & = gt
m flats for rent Halls &

lod

TENT for rent, Georgetown Rotary club
will put up & take down. Great for weddings,
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